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Resolution Number

DECLARATION OF SURPLUS

WHEREAS, in compliance with 19 O.S. §§ 339, & 421 thru 421.2, the Board of County Commissioners of

Lincoln County, Oklahoma, are required and have power to make all orders
respecting the property of the county, and to do and perform such other duties and acts as may be
required by law, and

WHEREAS, the Board of County commissioners of Lincoln County,
Oklahoma, has under its management and control the following described assets of the
Treasurers office or department:
o Inventory ID # Serial number
Description Original Cost Date Acquired
SEE ATTACHED**

a) - 4 =
Signature of officer resquesting declaration of surplus: \@Wdﬁ%mdm

AND, upon proper and careful consideration, find that the above equipment is obsolete and not economical to
continue to use for county purposes.

The Board further directs that in accordance with 62 O.S. § 335, proceeds collected from the disposal of said property

be deposited intothe Fund, which is the fund {rom which said property was purchased.
Passed and approved in open meeting this /7 day of , 020;)_/
ATTEST: .
Qi (T Lincoln
Coum/yllerk County, Oklahoma
By:
Deputy 4
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Chairman
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Member




CODE
C-219.8
C-219.5
C-219.2
C-256
C-203.4
C-250.1
C-250.2
C-219.3
C-219.4
C-233.2
C-219.1
C-102.12
C-109.3
C-235.2
C-108.9
C-108.10
C-111.7

DESCRIPTION
LG LED MONITOR
LG LED MONITOR
LG LED MONITOR
UBIQUITI WIRELESS ACCESS POINT
MONROE 4140 CALCULATOR
SONICWALL NETWORK SECURITY APPLIANCE
LINKSYS 5 PORT SWITCH
LG LED MONITOR
LG LED MONITOR
CISCO 24 PORT GIGABIT SWITCH
LG LED MONITOR
TAN ROLLING CHAIR
2 DOOR STORAGE CABINET
GERALD REFRIGERATOR
LETTER SIZE WALL FILES
LETTER SIZE WALL FILES
5' HUTCH

SERIAL #
307NDHBE9465
307NDEZE5900
307NDNUES5327

X001DFU4I5
AC211106
18B169739500
13N20F14804780
307NDPHE9464
307NDMTE9259
PSZ18301PTO
307NDEZE5924
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ON HAND

ON HAND
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LOCATION
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT
VAULT

COST
$189.98
$189.98
$189.98
$101.91

ON HAND
$1,685.50
$26.07
$189.98
$189.98
$224.30
$189.98
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND

DATE
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
3/3/2018
ON HAND
7/20/2017
7/3/2019
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
6/18/2015
10/3/2013
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND
ON HAND

FUND
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE

ON HAND
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
RESALE
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ON HAND



