#21.	04	
	Resolution Number	

DECLARATION OF SURPLUS

U	ECLARATION OF SURPLI	JS	
WHEREAS, in compliance with 19 O.S. §§ Lincoln County, respecting the property of the county, ar required by law, and	Oklahoma, are required	and have power to make all orders	
WHEREAS, the Board of County commis	sioners of Lir	ncoln County,	
Oklahoma, has under its management a	nd control the following	described assets of the	
Treasurers offi	ice or department:		
Description	Inventory ID # Original Cost	Serial number Date Acquired	
SEE ATTACHED**	*		
]		
			-
	1		
Signature of officer resquesting declaration of sur	plus: Blende	Jackson	
AND, upon proper and careful consideration,	find that the above equ	\mathcal{V} ipment is obsolete and not economical	to
continue to use for county purposes.	:4- (2 O C 6 225	ale allowed form the dispersal of said m	
	, which is the fund from	which said property was purchased.	operty
Passed and approved in open meeting to	his 19 day of Janue	, 2021	
Clicia Celana		Lincoln	
By:		County, Oklahoma	
Deputy	12		
Chairma	an 🗡		
Membe	er <u>v Marlor</u>	mella	
4 H 4907 " "WWW-0751757 HI 1976		the state of the s	

C-111.7	C-108.10	C-108.9	C-235.2	C-109.3	C-102.12	C-219.1	C-233.2	C-219.4	C-219.3	C-250.2	C-250.1	C-203.4	C-256	C-219.2	C-219.5	C-219.8	CODE
5' НИТСН	LETTER SIZE WALL FILES	LETTER SIZE WALL FILES	GERALD REFRIGERATOR	2 DOOR STORAGE CABINET	TAN ROLLING CHAIR	LG LED MONITOR	CISCO 24 PORT GIGABIT SWITCH	LG LED MONITOR	LG LED MONITOR	LINKSYS 5 PORT SWITCH	SONICWALL NETWORK SECURITY APPLIANCE	MONROE 4140 CALCULATOR	UBIQUITI WIRELESS ACCESS POINT	LG LED MONITOR	LG LED MONITOR	LG LED MONITOR	DESCRIPTION
ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	307NDEZE5924	PSZ18301PTO	307NDMTE9259	307NDPHE9464	13N20F14804780	18B169739500	AC211106	X001DFU4I5	307NDNUE5327	307NDEZE5900	307NDHBE9465	SERIAL#
1	₽	Ь	1	L	Ь	Ь	Ь	Ь	Ь	ш	1	Ľ	Ъ	1	Ъ	1	AMT
VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	VAULT	LOCATION
ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	\$189.98	\$224.30	\$189.98	\$189.98	\$26.07	\$1,685.50	ON HAND	\$101.91	\$189.98	\$189.98	\$189.98	COST
ON HAND ON HAND	ON HAND		ON HAND			-	6/18/2015	10/3/2013				ON HAND	3/3/2018	10/3/2013	10/3/2013	10/3/2013	DATE
ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	ON HAND	RESALE	RESALE	RESALE	RESALE	RESALE	RESALE	ON HAND	RESALE	RESALE	RESALE	RESALE	FUND